|   | Services.  well Jan'05   | SN1092130000   | D  |
|---|--|--|--|
| Date In: 12/3/21 17:00  | Jeb description  | Date & Time Completed  |  |
| ReiNo: MA/1MC21003287164  | SAS e-filing   |  |  |
| Veh No: SLD 9605 H  | E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)   |  |  |
| D.O.A: 1013121 15:30  | i-Motor Claim Form   | MT/1124468001  | 1513/21 18:56.   |
|   | i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs   |  |  |
| OD : (TP): Reporting Only   | i-Photo Uploaded   |  |  |
|   | Assessment/Survey Report   |  |  |
| TP Insurer:   | Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to  | Owner/Wksp   |  |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (  | Water and the second se | Tel:   | Fax:   |
| TP Particulars: Veh No:   | 1998K . INC(   | )/Non-INC( ).  |  |
| Owner / Driver: (   | 111011   | Tel:   | )  |
| Policy No: ( ) Period   | d: ( )   | Cover Type: (  | ) .  |
| Confirmed by : (  | Date:  | Time:  | )  |
| Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [Not   | te-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20   | %; P: 21-79%. P: 30  | -100%]   |
| Year of Registration: ( ) War   | rranty: YES ( )/NO (   | )  |  |
| Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000  | ( )/\$2,000( )   |  |  |
| General Remarks:  |  |  | Marie Control  |
| ( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's information  | ation strictly Confidential & Str  | ictly NO refer of repairer   |  |
| ( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer I   | JRGENTLY.  |  |  |
| Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: Y  | YES ( ) / NO ( ); To   | owing Co: (  | . )  |
| Remarks: (INC hodine: 6788 6616)  |  | Date&Time Completed  | Doneby   |
|   |  | S STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR   | A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH |
|   | rtesy Car ( )  |  |  |
|   | rtesy Car ( )  |  |  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cour   | ( )  |  |  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  | ( )  |  |  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:   | ( )  |  |  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:   | ( )  |  |  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  | ( )  |  |  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:  | ( )  |  |  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:   | ( )  |  |  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:   | ( )  |  |  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour<br>2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection<br>3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000<br>Injury : ———————————————————————————————————   |  | aration Checklist  | Ant (5) Amt (5)  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cour<br>2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection<br>3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000<br>Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA 210 2152  | Invoice Prep   | aration Checklist.   | Ant (5) Amt (3)  [It Bill Add Bil  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cour<br>2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection<br>3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000<br>Injury :  Date/Time Actions  NA 210 2152  Alimant's Particulars:   | ( )    | aration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  ISBESSMENT (\$100); INC (  | Ant (5) Amt (3)  [It Bill Add Bil  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cour<br>2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection<br>3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000<br>Injury :  Date/Time Actions  NA 210 2152  Alimant's Particulars:   | Invoice Prep  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th  | aration Checklist:  Reporting (530);  ISBERSMENT (5100); INC (100);  Frough Survey   | Ani (5) Aint (3)  [it Bill Add Bil   |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA 210 2152  atimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:  | Invoice Prep  Invoice Prep  1) AR: Accident  2) DA: Damage A  3) TF: Towing Fe  4) FT: Follow-Th  5) FT: Follow-Th  For claiming as  | aration Checklist.  Reporting (530); ISSESSMENT (\$100); INC (100);  Frough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) Prough Survey (Resurvey)  | Ant (5) Amt (5)  Ant (5) Amt (5)  Ant (5)  Ant (5)  Ant (5)  Ant (5)  Ant (5)  S30  S30  S30  S5)  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA 210 2152  alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner:  | Invoice Prep  Invoice Prep  1) AR: Accident  2) DA: Damage A  3) TF: Towing Fe  4) FT: Follow-Th  5) FT: Follow-Th  For claiming as  6) TR: Re-inspect  7) N1: Idao DA +   | aration Checklist.  Reporting (330); ISSESSMENT (\$100); INC (1500); INC (1500)  | Amt(5) Amt(5)  fitBill Add Bil  30  830)  60/545  5120  \$30   |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA 210 2152  itimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No:  | Invoice Prep  Invoice Prep  I) AR: Accident  2) DA: Damage A  3) TF: Towing Fe  4) FT: Follow-Th  5) FT: Follow-Th  For claiming ag  6) TR: Re-inspect  7) N1: Idac DA +  8) NTUC Addition   | aration Checklist.  Reporting (330); ISSESSMENT (\$100); INC (1500); INC (1500)  | Ant (5) Amt (3)  St Bill Add Bil  30  30  30  3120  330  35)  375  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA 210 2152  illimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion:  | Invoice Prep  Invoice Prep  I) AR: Accident  2) DA: Damage A  3) TF: Towing Fe  4) FT: Follow-Th  5) FT: Follow-Th  For cleiming as  6) TR: Re-inspect  7) N1: Idao DA +  8) NTUC Addition  OD*  | aration Checklist.  Reporting (330); ISSESSMENT (\$100); INC (1500); INC (1500)  | Ant(5) Am(5)  (i) Bill Add Bil  (0) 40/545  (120  (30)  (30)  (30)  (40/545  (51)  (51)  (51)  (52)  (53)  (53)  (53)  (54)  (55)  (55)  (56)  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cour<br>2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection<br>3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000<br>Injury : ———————————————————————————————————   | Invoice Prep  In | Aration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  ISSESSMENT (\$100); INC (  Frough Survey  Frough Survey (Resurvey)  Finst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200  Finst INC Only (wef 10 | Ant (5) Amt (3)  (1) Ant (5) Amt (3)  (30)  (40/\$45  \$120  \$30  (5)  \$75  \$160  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cour<br>2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection<br>3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000<br>Injury :  Date/Time Actions  NA 210 2152  Allmant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | Invoice Prep  Invoice Prep  I) AR: Accident  2) DA: Damage A  3) TF: Towing Fe  4) FT: Follow-Th  5) FT: Follow-Th  For claiming as  6) TR: Re-inspect  7) N1: Idae DA +  8) NTUC Addition  OD*  *N5: Courtesy  *N6: Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co  | aration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  ISBERSEMENT (\$100); INC (  FOURTH SURVEY  FO | 30 S80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$55  |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cour<br>2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection<br>3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000<br>Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA 210 2152  Alimant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:                                | Invoice Prep  Invoice Prep  I) AR: Accident  2) DA: Damage A  3) TF: Towing Fe  4) FT: Follow-Th  5) FT: Follow-Th  For claiming as  6) TR: Re-inspect  7) N1: Idae DA +  8) NTUC Addition  OD*  *N5: Courtesy  *N6: Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co  *N7: Fost Repair Co  | aration Checklist  Reporting (330);  SBESSMENT (\$100); INC (  Frough Survey  Reporting (Resurvey)  Frough Survey  Frough Survey  Frough Survey  For / Tpt Allowance  Fordination  Fordination  Frough Survey  Fordination  Fordina  | Ani (S) Ani (S)  Ani (S) Ani (S)  (SS)  (O/S45  S120  S30  S5)  \$775  \$160  \$55  \$100  \$25  \$510  \$25  \$520  \$30  |

i para esper

SN09213C000D / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 12/03/2021 17:00 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (12/03/2021 17:00 (SGT))

## **SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving
- and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

| Date of Submission              | 12/03/2021 17:00 (SGT)  |
|---------------------------------|-------------------------|
| Date of Accident                | 10/03/2021 15:30 (SGT)  |
| Exact Location of Accident      | Joo Chiat Rd, Singapore |
| Additional Location Information | -                       |
| Country/State of Loss           | Singapore               |

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Mercedes

| Vehicle Registration Number SLDS | 605H |
|----------------------------------|------|
|----------------------------------|------|

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

| Is company?              | No                      |
|--------------------------|-------------------------|
| Name Of Registered Owner | LEE YAO LUN             |
| NRIC No                  | SXXXX014F               |
| Email Address            | NORMANLEE9899@GMAIL.COM |
| Mobile Phone No          | (Phone) +65-87667652    |
| Alternative Phone No     | +65-87667652            |

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

| Model  | Cla180                    |
|--|---------------------------|
| Variant  | -                         |
| Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident                             | Private use               |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?  Vehicle Category | No - Claiming third party |

#### **INSURANCE COMPANY**

| Name of Insurance Company | NTUC          |
|---------------------------|---------------|
| Type of Coverage          | Comprehensive |
| Fleet Policy              | No            |
| Policy Number             | 5120701452    |
| Cover Note Number         | -             |

#### DRIVER

| Name of Driver | LEE YAO LUN |
|----------------|-------------|
| NRIC No        | SXXXX014F   |
| Date Of Birth  | 08/08/1995  |
| Occupation     | Outdoor     |

| Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | 15/07/2016 4 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-87667652 +65-87667652 NORMANLEE9899@GMAIL.COM 263 TAMPINES ST 21 #02-152 - 520263 Yes - No |
|---|---|
| GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT   |   |
| Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface  | Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked<br>Clear<br>Dry   |
| OTHER INFORMATION   |   |
| Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?  Number of vehicles involved in the accident  Was anybody injured in the Accident?  Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?  Was any other material or property damaged?  Number of Passengers (Including Driver)  Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? | No 2 No - Yes 0 No  |
| DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION  |   |
| Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?  | Yes Traffic Police (Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No  |
| CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT   |   |
| REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20210311/7029  |   |
| ATTACHMENT(S)   |   |
| Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?   | Yes<br>Yes<br>No  |
| DETAILS OF OTHER  | R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1  |
| Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Contact Number  | GW1998K Commercial vehicle -  |

| Address                                 | - |
|---|---|
| Address complement                      | - |
| Postcode                                | - |
| Insurance Company Name                  | _ |
| Nature Of Damage                        | _ |
| Details of property damaged in accident | _ |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)     | _ |

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation:
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
   Uniderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
  - (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law irms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
    - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
    - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
    - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
    - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
    - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, collectively the.

      Purposes\*)
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and.
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their Jawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN NO

siakan Sephelmeger of

| SKETCH PLAN                           |  | Joo Chiat        | p.1   |         |
|---------------------------------------|--|------------------|---|---------|
|                                       | The first Hill   |                  | Vanile Ars  |         |
|                                       |  |                  |   | 1 , 1   |
|                                       |  |                  | Vehite 37 6                                       | 1001998 |
| 耳動力                                   |  |                  |   |         |
| 计计计计                                  |  |                  | <u> </u>  |         |
|                                       |  |                  |   | 1113    |
|                                       |  |                  |   |         |
|                                       |  |                  | <del>+;+++++</del>                                |         |
|                                       |  |                  | <del>                                      </del> | 計劃      |
|                                       |  |                  |   |         |
|                                       |  |                  | 444444  | 中门      |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA                    | NCES OF THE ACCIDENT                                       |                  |   |         |
|                                       |  |                  |   |         |
|                                       |  |                  | 2   |         |
| -                                     |  |                  |   |         |
|                                       |  |                  | /   |         |
|                                       |  |                  |   |         |
|                                       |  |                  |   |         |
|                                       |  |                  |   |         |
|                                       | 00-1   |                  |   |         |
| <del></del>                           | Peter to P   | Peners           |   |         |
|                                       |  |                  |   |         |
|                                       | T 20210311/7   | 1021             |   |         |
|                                       |  |                  |   |         |
|                                       |  |                  |   | See .   |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |  | <del></del>      |   |         |
|                                       | <del></del>  |                  |   |         |
|                                       |  | <del></del>      | ·   |         |
|                                       |  |                  |   | 4       |
|                                       | /  |                  |   | _       |
|                                       |  | <del></del>      |   |         |
|                                       |  |                  |   |         |
| ECLARATION                            |  |                  |   | 4.      |
| We declare the foregoing part         | ficulars are true in every respect.                        | ,                | A   |         |
| licyholder's Signature<br>te & Time:  | Oriver's Signature<br>(If driver is not the policyholder). | Reporting Centre | Personnel's Signature                             |         |

ALPHANC Algorithmation of All

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.





1 of 3

Report No. T/20210311/7029

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

#### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

|                     | ne Report M<br>21 18:11  | lade:                     | Vide Report No.: Station                                 |                         | iary No. |
|---------------------|--------------------------|---------------------------|--|-------------------------|----------|
| Informa             | nt's Particu             | lars                      |  |                         |          |
|                     | Informant:<br>D LUN, NO  | RMAN                      | Address:<br>263 TAMPINES STREET 21 #02-152 SINGAPORE 520 |                         | 20263    |
| ID Type<br>NRIC NO  | / ID No.:<br>D / S953001 | 4F                        | Contact No.:<br>Home/Office:                             | Mobile: 87667652        |          |
| Nationali<br>SINGAP | ty:<br>ORE CITIZ         | EN                        | Email:<br>Inorman95@hotmail.com                          |                         |          |
| Sex:<br>Male        | Age:<br>25               | Date of Birth: 08/08/1995 | Type of Informant:<br>Driver                             |                         |          |
| Race:<br>Chinese    |                          |                           | Language:<br>English                                     | Institution / School Na | ame:     |
| Occupati<br>Fashion | on:<br>consultant        |                           | Driving Licence Information:<br>Class:                   | Date of Expiry:         |          |

| Type of<br>Accident:              | Non-Injury<br>Hit and Run | Drink<br>Drive:<br>No           | Date/Time of<br>Accident:<br>10/03/2021 15:30 | Type of<br>Straight   | Location:<br>Road |
|-----------------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------------|---|---|-------------------|
| Location:  JOO CHIAT F  Weather:  | ROAD                      | Road Surface:                   | l r   | Road Speed L  | imit:             |
|                                   |                           |                                 | 100   | AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY |                   |
| Clear                             |                           | Dry                             | 1 :   | 50 Km/h   |                   |
| Clear<br>Traffic Flow:<br>Two Way |                           | Traffic Control: Not Controlled |   | o0 Km/n<br>Fraffic Volume<br>₋ight  | :                 |

| Details of V | ehicle Invo | lved             |                    |       |          | <b>第二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十</b> | <b>第四周的</b> |
|--------------|-------------|------------------|--------------------|-------|----------|--|-------------|
| Vehicle No.  | Type        | Make             | Model              | Color | Conditio | No of  |             |
| GW1998K      | Lorry       |                  |                    |       |          | 0  |             |
| SLD9605H     | Car         | MERCEDES<br>BENZ | CLA180<br>(R18 BI) | Grey  |          | 0  |             |

| Details of V | ehicle Insurance  |              |           |             |
|--------------|-------------------|--------------|-----------|-------------|
| Vehicle No.  | Insurance Company | Insurance No | Effective | Expiry Date |





2 of 3

Report No. T/20210311/7029

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

#### **CONTINUATION OF REPORT**

| Details of V | ehicle Insurance                           |              | Manager St. | KI NYAMBA   |
|--------------|--|--------------|-------------|-------------|
| Vehicle No.  | Insurance Company                          | Insurance No | Effective   | Expiry Date |
| SLD9605H     | NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited | 5120701452   | 20/01/2021  | 19/01/2022  |

| Details of Perso  | n Involved        |           |           |                                     |           | <b>医</b> 复数 1000 新星           |              |
|-------------------|-------------------|-----------|-----------|-------------------------------------|-----------|-------------------------------|--------------|
| Any Pedestrian I  | nvolved: No       |           |           |                                     |           |                               |              |
| No. of Pedestrian | Use of Pe         | destriar  | Cross     | sing: NA                            |           |                               |              |
| Driver            | 作性學是自然自然自然的       | 45,417,66 |           | MINE S                              |           |                               | A SHARE OF A |
| Name              | LEE YAO LUN, NO   | RMAN      |           | ID No                               | •         | S9530014F                     |              |
| Related Vehicle   | SLD9605H (Car)    |           |           | Conta                               | ct No.    | 87667652                      |              |
| Hospital/Clinic   | NIL               |           |           | Class<br>Drivin<br>Licend<br>Expiry | g<br>ce & | Class: NIL<br>Date of Expiry: | NIL          |
| Date              | NIL               | Date      |           | NIL                                 |           |                               |              |
| No. of Days gran  | ted Medical Leave | NIL       | Degree of | Annual Control                      | NIL       |                               |              |

#### Brief Details.

I was parked stationary on the road side of JOO CHIAT ROAD and I went over to the shophouses to grab a bite. When I came back, I noticed the front of my car damaged. I went to retrieve my in car cam footage and noticed that VEHICLE, GW1998K might have hit the front portion of my car and drove off without noticing.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20210311/7029

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch

NP168

| Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required. |
|---|
| Date/Time: 11/03/2021 18:11   |
| Classification Of Case:   |
|   |

**eBao**Tech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601 · Change Language Change Password Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 10/03/2021 16:47 Vehicle No.(For Motor) SLD9605H Certificate Number Search Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Certificate Vehicle Product Cover Type Insured Commence Select Policy No. Expiry Date Number Object Date drivo CLASSIC 5120701452 0 LEE YAO LUN S9530014F GPC SLD9605H SLD9605H 20/01/2021 19/01/2022 Continue

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- $\ensuremath{\bullet}$  Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.

- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.

  This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

  Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

### Accident details

| Date and time of accident  | Date: 10 63 | 12021 | (DD/MM/YY) Time: | 1(20 | (HH:MM)    |
|----------------------------|-------------|-------|------------------|------|------------|
| Exact location of accident |             |       | KOAD             | 1570 | (material) |

#### Details of vehicle

| Vehicle registration number                        | SLO 960SH   | _ |
|--|---|---|
| Vehicle make and model                             | Mercecles CLAISO  |   |
| Type of vehicle                                    | Saloon MPV CRV Van CRV Others:                                  |   |
| Vehicle category                                   | Private Commercial Motorcycle                                   |   |
| Purpose of using at said time                      | Parode  |   |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance company? | Yes  Not if no, please select:  Third part claim Reporting only |   |

#### Insurance information

| Insurance company | MTUC            |                          |         |  |
|-------------------|-----------------|--------------------------|---------|--|
| Policy number     | 5/2070          | 21462                    |         |  |
| Type of policy    | Comprehensive D | Third party fire & theft | TP only |  |

### Insured / Policy holder

| Name                         | hee Yao Lun, Hornan Maleo Female                          |
|------------------------------|---|
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | 995 300142 Majes remain                                   |
| Contact                      | 8766 7662   |
| Address                      | Block 263 Paupines Street 21<br>\$02-152 fingapore 520263 |

#### Driver

### Same as insured above (skip to D.O.B)

| Name                         | Male                         | Famala = |
|------------------------------|------------------------------|----------|
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | Ividie D                     | Female   |
| Contact                      |                              |          |
| Address                      |                              |          |
| Email address                | norman lee 9898 @ great. com |          |
| Date of birth                | 08 Aug 1995                  |          |
| Occupation                   | Indoor D Outdoor D           |          |
| Driving date pass            | 15 July roll                 |          |

### General information of the accident

| Was driver an employee of                                | Yes D No D                                     |           |
|--|--|-----------|
| the insured's company?                                   | If no, relationship of the driver and insured. |           |
| Accident captured by camera?                             | Yes No D                                       |           |
| Weather condition  | Cleand Raining Others:                         |           |
| Road surface   | Dry, G Wet a                                   |           |
| No of passenger  | (Inclusive o                                   | f driver) |
| Passenger 1  |  |           |
| Name   |  |           |
| Gender   | Male  Female                                   |           |
| Passenger 2  |  | -         |
| Name   |  | -         |
| Gender   | Male   Female                                  |           |
| Passenger 3  |  |           |
| Name   |  |           |
| Gender   | Male D Female D                                |           |
| Passenger 4  |  |           |
| Name   |  |           |
| Gender N   | Male  Female                                   |           |
| Passenger 5  |  |           |
| Name   |  |           |
| Gender M   | Tale  Female                                   |           |
| Passenger 6  |  |           |
| Name   |  |           |
| Gender M   | ale 🗆 Female 🗆                                 |           |
| Other information  |  |           |
| Was anybody injured? Yes                                 | S D No.  |           |
|  |  |           |
| Was other vehicle damaged? Yes                           | No II  | 1         |
| Was other vehicle damaged? Yes  Details of police action | No D   |           |
|  |  |           |

# Third party vehicle 1 (b)

| Nome                         |          |
|------------------------------|----------|
| Name<br>Contact number       |          |
|                              |          |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number |          |
| Vehicle registration number  | 9W 1998K |
| Vehicle make model           |          |
| Third party vehicle 2        |          |
| Name                         |          |
| Contact number               |          |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number |          |
| Vehicle registration number  |          |
| Vehicle make model           |          |
|                              |          |
| Third party vehicle 3        |          |
| Name                         |          |
| Contact number               |          |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number |          |
| Vehicle registration number  |          |
| Vehicle make model           |          |
| Name                         |          |
| Contact number               |          |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number |          |
| Vehicle registration number  |          |
| Vehicle make model           |          |
| Third party vehicle 5        |          |
| Name                         |          |
| Contact number               |          |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number |          |
| Vehicle registration number  |          |
| Vehicle make model           |          |
| Third party vehicle 6        |          |
| Name                         |          |
| Contact number               |          |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number |          |
|                              |          |
| Vehicle registration number  |          |

| Witness 1                                      |            |
|--|------------|
| Name   |            |
| Witness 2                                      |            |
| Name   |            |
| Injured person 1                               |            |
| Name   |            |
| Injuries sustained                             |            |
| Which vehicle person in?                       |            |
| Were seat belts worn?                          | Yes D No D |
| Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | Yes 🗆 No 🗆 |
| Injured person 2                               |            |
| Name   |            |
| Injuries sustained                             |            |
| Which vehicle person in?                       |            |
| Were seat belts worn?                          | Yes 🗆 No 🗆 |
| Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | Yes   No   |
| Injured person 3                               |            |
| Name   |            |
| Injuries sustained                             |            |
| Which vehicle person in?                       |            |
| Were seat belts worn?                          | Yes D No D |
| Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | Yes D No D |
| Injured person 4                               |            |
| Name   |            |
| njuries sustained                              |            |
| Which vehicle person in?                       |            |
| Were seat belts worn?                          | Yes D No D |
| Was injured conveyed to                        | Yes D No D |
| hospital by ambulance?                         |            |